## Women's Leadership Alliance Nonprofit Charitable Donation Form

The Women's Leadership Alliance provides education and financial support to women pursuing a career in the financial advisory profession. The WLA is a registered 501(c)3 nonprofit organization founded by a group of women financial advisors from around the country.

Our mission is to attract, develop and engage the most promising women leaders and support them in financial advisory education, engagement and leadership opportunities. Contributions to the organization help sustain these initiatives.

As a donor to the Women's Leadership Alliance's annual fund, your support will:

• Contribute to positively impact the profession of financial advising by helping to increase and diversify the number of women financial advisors.

- Help more women discover financial services as a rewarding career and discipline.
- Educate students in colleges and universities about the opportunities in the financial services industry.
- Provide financial support to women pursuing their education in financial advising.
- Sustain the WLA mentor leadership to help early-career women in financial advising succeed.

• Motivate others from throughout the financial advisory profession to support women entering the business, and contribute to and become involved in the mission of the WLA.

• Help change the conversation about the financial industry by highlighting the value that women bring as financial advisors.

Please complete and submit the information below

Name:	_Branch # (if applicable)	Date:
Annual Fund Contribution Amount (X)		
Friends of WLA: \$100		
Friends off WLA: \$500		
Supporting Circle \$ 1,000		
Sustaining Circle \$2,500		
Empowering Circle \$5,000		
Visionary Circle \$10,000		
Other Amount (please specify)		
Donation Type:		
Stock CashOther (please spec	ify)	
To be paid:		

All at once \_\_\_\_\_ 12 Monthly Installments \_\_\_\_\_

## For contributions by check please submit this form and your check payable to:

Women's Leadership Alliance

Reference account number 1052913400 in the memo section

Mail to:

Women's Leadership Alliance,

P.O. Box 23559

St. Petersburg, FL 33742-3559

## For distributions from your IRA account:

The Women's Leadership Alliance is a registered 501(c)3, charitable organization, EIN# 81-3732234

## For Donor Advised Funds:

\_\_\_\_\_This is not a pledge. However, I recommend \$\_\_\_\_\_be distributed from the donor advised fund within Raymond James Charitable Trust: Women's Leadership Alliance.

Signature: \_\_\_\_\_Date:\_\_\_\_\_

Other questions about how to support the WLA? Contact Executive Director, Stephanie Gularte: <u>Stephanie@WomensLeadAlliance.org</u>

Thank you for your support of the WLA!